
Pista Carné Nombre Club Hdc 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª Nº Scratch Med. Scr. T + H M P

3117 FERNANDEZ VALDES, Rubén 300 42 93 129 97 106 99 108 6 632 105,33 884 129

1424 ALVAREZ BADA, Manuel 300 21 185 179 135 159 162 157 6 977 162,83 1103 185

3198 CAZON TRAPOTE, Aladino Genios 23 166 145 145 161 159 177 6 953 158,83 1091 177

3172 CORPAS GRANDA, Mario Genios 25 180 151 135 167 164 121 6 918 153,00 1068 180

LOPEZ JIMENEZ, Francisco 26 149 147 170 167 155 148 6 936 156,00 1092 170

FLORIDO ESCUDERO, José Antonio 5 222 218 149 199 194 159 6 1141 190,17 1171 222

3069 FERNANDEZ QUIROGA, David Flash 17 166 133 149 156 169 139 6 912 152,00 1014 169

639 GONZALEZ VIÑUELA, Oscar Flash 5 202 182 197 186 234 192 6 1193 198,83 1223 234

2285 TEJADA ALBA, Juan Carlos Coruña 15 153 183 134 124 142 146 6 882 147,00 972 183

3009 GARCIA ALVERO, José Javier Coruña 12 192 150 150 145 176 137 6 950 158,33 1022 192

1414 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, H. Javier Coruña 2 105 137 199 175 189 148 6 953 158,83 965 199

1415 FIGARES INGELMO, Jesús Guillermo Coruña 0 128 204 180 196 249 234 6 1191 198,50 1191 249

2685 MORANTE CASADO,  Valentin Pablo Cantabria 23 176 162 143 140 155 111 6 887 147,83 1025 176

1420 GARCIA PELAEZ, Manuel 300 14 149 205 165 180 146 213 6 1058 176,33 1142 213

SANCHEZ DE DIOS, Diego 300 4 179 226 194 191 231 162 6 1183 197,17 1207 231

1421 SANCHEZ CUESTA, José Antonio 300 4 183 232 178 184 211 189 6 1177 196,17 1201 232

601 NAYA MOURELO, Paloma Marineda 21 167 140 141 153 189 158 6 948 158,00 1074 189

1422 PEON CASTAÑON, Carmen Marineda 28 161 140 164 147 170 199 6 981 163,50 1149 199

635 VIÑUELA BLANCO, Adela Flash 31 154 151 180 148 138 170 6 941 156,83 1127 180

638 GONZALEZ ARIAS, Angel Flash 17 150 151 157 155 166 201 6 980 163,33 1082 201

3173 SEQUERA OJEDA; Nicida Marineda 42 122 88 97 129 86 100 6 622 103,67 874 129

3097 GARCIA MAYAN, Javier G. Mouchos 42 111 114 97 95 4 417 104,25 585 114

12 14 18 VILLASANTE ARMAS, José Manuel Coruña 0 179 227 193 181 178 171 6 1129 188,17 1129  227
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Clasif Carné Nombre Club Hdc 1ª P T 1ª 2ª P T 2ª TF 3ª P T 3ª
SANCHEZ DE DIOS, Diego 300 4 223 227 180 184 221 225

1421 SANCHEZ CUESTA, José Antonio 300 4 160 164 170 174 206 210
3069 FERNANDEZ QUIROGA, David Flash 17 175 192 168 185 156 173
639 GONZALEZ VIÑUELA, Oscar Flash 5 185 190 189 194 203 208
3198 CAZON TRAPOTE, Aladino Genios 23 152 175 154 177 154 177
3172 CORPAS GRANDA, Mario Genios 25 153 178 171 196 171 196
635 VIÑUELA BLANCO, Adela Flash 31 147 178 156 187 156 187
638 GONZALEZ ARIAS, Angel Flash 17 170 187 152 169 152 169

LOPEZ JIMENEZ, Francisco 300 26 186 212 126 152
FLORIDO ESCUDERO, José Antonio 300 5 170 175 148 153

1414 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, H. Javier Coruña 2 168 170 161 163
1415 FIGARES INGELMO, Jesús Guillermo Coruña 0 185 185 151 151
601 NAYA MOURELO, Paloma Marineda 21 159 180
1422 PEON CASTAÑON, Carmen Marineda 28 140 168
2685 MORANTE CASADO,  Valentin Pablo Cantabria 23 131 154
1420 GARCIA PELAEZ, Manuel 300 14 157 171

7ª 348

8ª 325

6ª 355 314 669

5ª 387 305 692

4ª 365 356 721 356

3ª 353 373 726 373

2ª 382 379 761 381
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1ª 391 358 749 435



Pos Carné Nombre Club Hdc 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª Nº Scratch Med. Scr. T + H M P
1 SANCHEZ DE DIOS, Diego 300 4 179 226 194 191 231 162 223 180 221 9 1807 200,78 1843 231
2 639 GONZALEZ VIÑUELA, Oscar Flash 5 202 182 197 186 234 192 185 189 203 9 1770 196,67 1815 234
3 1415 FIGARES INGELMO, Jesús Guillermo Coruña 0 128 204 180 196 249 234 185 151 8 1527 190,88 1527 249
4 1421 SANCHEZ CUESTA, José Antonio 300 4 183 232 178 184 211 189 160 170 206 9 1713 190,33 1749 232
5 18 VILLASANTE ARMAS, José Manuel Coruña 0 179 227 193 181 178 171 6 1129 188,17 1129 227
6 FLORIDO ESCUDERO, José Antonio 5 222 218 149 199 194 159 170 148 8 1459 182,38 1499 222
7 1420 GARCIA PELAEZ, Manuel 300 14 149 205 165 180 146 213 157 7 1215 173,57 1313 213
8 638 GONZALEZ ARIAS, Angel Flash 17 150 151 157 155 166 201 170 152 190 9 1492 165,78 1645 201

9 1424 ALVAREZ BADA, Manuel 300 21 185 179 135 159 162 157 6 977 162,83 1103 185

10 1414 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, H. Javier Coruña 2 105 137 199 175 189 148 168 161 8 1282 160,25 1298 199

11 1422 PEON CASTAÑON, Carmen Marineda 28 161 140 164 147 170 199 140 7 1121 160,14 1317 199

12 3172 CORPAS GRANDA, Mario Genios 25 180 151 135 167 164 121 153 171 198 9 1440 160,00 1665 198

13 3198 CAZON TRAPOTE, Aladino Genios 23 166 145 145 161 159 177 152 154 173 9 1432 159,11 1639 177

14 3009 GARCIA ALVERO, José Javier Coruña 12 192 150 150 145 176 137 6 950 158,33 1022 192

15 601 NAYA MOURELO, Paloma Marineda 21 167 140 141 153 189 158 159 7 1107 158,14 1254 189

16 635 VIÑUELA BLANCO, Adela Flash 31 154 151 180 148 138 170 147 156 168 9 1412 156,89 1691 180

17 3069 FERNANDEZ QUIROGA, David Flash 17 166 133 149 156 169 139 175 168 156 9 1411 156,78 1564 175

18 LOPEZ JIMENEZ, Francisco 26 149 147 170 167 155 148 186 126 8 1248 156,00 1456 186

19 2285 TEJADA ALBA, Juan Carlos Coruña 15 153 183 134 124 142 146 6 882 147,00 972 183

20 2685 MORANTE CASADO,  Valentin Pablo Cantabria 23 176 162 143 140 155 111 131 7 1018 145,43 1179 176

21 3117 FERNANDEZ VALDES, Rubén 300 42 93 129 97 106 99 108 6 632 105,33 884 129

22 3097 GARCIA MAYAN, Javier G. Mouchos 42 111 114 97 95 4 417 104,25 585 114

23 3173 SEQUERA OJEDA; Nicida Marineda 42 122 88 97 129 86 100 6 622 103,67 874 129

Parejas AECB Noroeste 2012-13
Parque Pricipado 28-10-2012


